Single CCT 120 VAC Strips
Highlight Series LED Strip Lights Project
Date Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Description

25M: 82 ft (25 m)
STAC
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
90+
CRI
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications
Model STAC-A30K90-C8D-14Sx-120V STAC-A40K90-C8D-14Sx-120V STAC-A50K90-C8D-14Sx-120V
Voltage 120 VAC
Wattage 4.27 W/ft
Power Factor ≥0.8
Current Draw 36 mA/ft
Dimming TRIAC
Max Run 164 ft (50 m)
LED Lifetime 36,000 hours
Intensity 405 lm/ft 427 lm/ft 427 lm/ft
CRI 90+
LED Density  24 LEDS/ft (80 LEDs/m)
Beam Angle 120°
Operating Temperature -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
IP Rating IP65
Single CCT 120 VAC Strips
Highlight Series LED Strip Lights
Strip Flexibility
1.1 in.
(30 mm)
Bending strips at sharp angles
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
Bending strips on horizontal
plane will damage circuit
traces and void warranty.
Twisting strips will damage
circuit traces and void warranty.
Dimensions
STAC-Ax90-C8D-14Sx-120V
•	 164 ft (50 m) max run
22 in.
(559 mm)
0.7 in.
(17 mm)
0.75 in.
(19 mm)
0.4 in.
(10 mm)
0.3 in.
(7 mm)
16.4 ft / 82 ft
(5 m / 25 m)
Brand Family Module Type Min. Dimming Power
Lutron
Diva
DVCL-153P LED/CFL/Halogen/Incandescent 15%
DVELV-300P Electronic Low Voltage 10%
DVLV-600P Magnetic Low Voltage 10%
Maestro
MSCL-OP153M LED/CFL/Halogen/Incandescent 10%
MACL-153ML LED/CFL/Halogen/Incandescent 10%
Skylark
CTCL-153PD LED/CFL/Halogen/Incandescent 10%
SCL-153P LED/CFL/Halogen/Incandescent 10%
S-600PR /Halogen/Incandescent 5%
Dimmer Compatibility
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com